

Date \_ \_ / \_ \_ / \_ \_ \_ \_

Nithyananda Dhyanapeetam, Nithyanandapuri Kallagopanhalli, Off Mysore Road Bidadi 562 109
Bangalore District, Karnataka, INDIA
I son/daughter of Mr./Mrs
aged about years residing at

hereby declare that I shall not reproduce any of the material I am in possession of during my services to Nithyananda Dhyanapeetam, by any mechanical, photographic, or electronic process, or in the form of a phonographic recording, for public use. I will not distribute it for public use without explicit permission from Nithyananda Dhyanapeetam. I will take the requisite material from Nithyananda Dhyanapeetam with explicit permission and after the intended use of the same, I shall not retain any copies personally, distribute or store it in any form whatsoever.

Whatever images I take by the way of services I offer, by means of photography or videography will be the sole property of Nithyananda Dhyanapeetam. I will not keep any copy of the same in any form, electronic or print; nor will I distribute in any format, electronic or print, for public or private use, without explicit permission from Nithyananda Dhyanapeetam.

By signing the form below, I hereby grant to Nithyananda Dhyanapeetam and affiliates worldwide the right to create via photography or other means and the right to reproduce, display, and disseminate worldwide and in perpetuity in any traditional or electronic media format, any of my images, taken at any Nithyananda Dhyanapeetam programs, or testimonials I submitted, in whole or in part, without requiring Nithyananda Dhyanapeetam to notify me, seek my permission, or owe any form of compensation. I understand that these images and testimonials will be used in an appropriate and respectful manner. I confirm that I have taken these images and I have provided the testimonials with my knowledge and consent.

Name:

Signature

Place:

Date: